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MBRHE
BEREBA HREUWA

WA 1/1 to 31/8 1/1-31/8 oz
EHER

A = B $ 13,40099 |$ 13,333.33 0%
9:30am B $ 8244558 |$ 86,666.67 -4.9%
Apm LI $ 87,451.69 |$ 96,666.67 -9.5%
BEGEE $ 212,554.43 | $225,333.33 -5.7%
BREE $ 111,951.10 |$131,333.33 | -14.8%
HRERAEEE $ 507,803.79 | $553,333.33 -8.2%

HAMNA (BB YRR FR/ BUT 8

wn

94,275.75 |$ 63,333.33 48.9%

Z BRI B /TEE U AGEEE $ 602,079.54 | $ 616,666.66 -2.4%
BT H HEXH
pdan, 1/1to 31/8 1/1-31/8
B B $ 348,190.58 $ 394,666.66
LA B R E B $ 47,350.00 $ 53,000.00
AT TEE $ 24,620.60 $ 25,000.00
UE =N =S $ 50,201.69 $  60,000.00
ETEHEEFE (BaHBEREAGHED $ 85,104.40 $ 84,000.00
BB RA T H)
2 BRI B /TEE ST 4R EE $ 555,467.27 $ 616,666.66
EAIE N & $ 46,612.27 $ 0
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R 9.30am - 10.30am BEESEFE Y
9.30am - 10.30am RESE 1C / 124 Forest Road
9.30am - 10.30am w—REL Bl
11.00am - 12.00pm BEESEFE B
11.00am - 12.00pm w—REL Bl
4,00pm - 5.00pm BiE o= HE
4,00pm - 5.00pm BRESERE BlE
B~ 10.00am - 1.00pm BHELE3 BT FERO
EHi= 10.00am - 12.00pm YRR SRR BT XEPOLRERE
1.30pm - 2.30pm ENEEER #BE
BHh 4:00pm - 5.30pm FE TN =
5.30pm - 7.30pm hEE/DERE Bl
EHN 3.00pm - 4.00pm BRI HE
BEhss
BEA kRS ETE
— & HEWMNE 9580 1482 enquiry @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
FAEHER Brian Tung 0411 380 233 | brian.tung@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
R BT
BEEEET Elvin Hong 0425280 278 | elvin.hong@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
Pkl
HeguE Tim Chan 0421 472773 | tim.chan@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
BB AN
FEEE - 5/ V4R | Alan Lam 0403 191 552 | alan.lam@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
BEEBAET MEBEET
BHEEEE T Joyce Leung 0414 602 315 | joyce.leung@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
(EEEE) REREE
REMNXREE Carol Chiu 0430 148 246 | carol.chiu@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
HTFF PR SR (528
BT B E Sunny Yu 0416 170 037 | sunny.yu@stgeorgeshusrtville.org.au
RESETEEIE
FIgE/NH Bain Lam 0421 383 050 | bain.lam@stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
MEEEE
GBS Mary Law 0405 288 232 | wardens @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
Darren Chan 0414 714 328
Raymond Kwok 0411 333 321
EEA\BTE Catherine Chung 0402 052 255 | catherine.chung @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
June Zhang 0416 241 395 | june.zhang @stgeorgeshurstville.org.au
TRon e Phik
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